UniCerrado 2023/1
Segunda Chamada

Resultado Processo Seletivo

Nome
Allanis Sandoval Silva
Ana Carolina Rodrigues Freitas
Ana Laura Costa Silva
Ana Laura Gongalves Carreiro
Andressa Souza Teixeira
Anny Caroline Gomes Silva
Antoniella Rodrigues Bueno Do
Breno Erik Ferreira Santos
Carlos Eduardo Dos Santos
Daniely Castilho Gomes
Eleuza De Almeida Santos
Franciel Lourengo Dos Santos
Geovana Da Silva Viana
Giovanna Santos Oliveira Gomes
Grazielly Velasco Nascimento
Gustavo De Sousa Santos
Ingredy Santana Moraes
Ingryd Fernandes Ferreira
Isabela Alves Correia
Iziz Pabline Vicente Silva
Jadyy Borges
Jolean Wander Willey Fachini
José Antdnio Souza Freire
Julio César Ribeiro Silva
Jullia Eduarda Santos De Jesus
Kariny Chainise Bento Barbosa
Laila Caroline Ramalho Vieira
Lais Vitoéria Mendonga Ferreira Naves
Larissa Machado Leal
Lorena Pereira Nava
Lucas Martinez Silveira Sousa
Luiz Gustavo Vilela Prado
Maria Cecilya Vieira Ribeiro
Maria Clara Claudino Da Silva
Maria Paula Pereira Da Costa
Mariana Martins
Mariana Sayuri Asai Goulart
Marilia Costa Carrijo De Faria
Marlene Augusta Da Silva
Michele Ladeia Da Cunha
Natalia Inacia Da Silva
Natyelle Pereira Do Carmo
Nayara Christina Mendes Oliveira
Nelma Lucia Silva Leles
Nicoli Rodrigues De Morais
Osvaldo Santos Da Cruz Junior
Raiane Nunes Moraes
Raiany Caroline Freitas De Oliveira
Rainner José Almeida Carmo
Ranny Kelly Santos Da Cruz

16/01/2023

Curso
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria

Classificagao
98°
86°
52°
96°
83°
62°
54°
93°
74°
80°
71°
79°
57°
92°
70°

109°
102°
99°
56°
59°
107°
100°
65°
58°
67°
103°
81°
84°
64°
60°
104°
55°
53°
63°
78°
106°
68°
82°
72°
73°
85°
90°
110°
88°
61°
76°
77°
89°
94°
97°

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

Status
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
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UniCerrado 2023/1
Segunda Chamada

Resultado Processo Seletivo

Nome
Roberta Laleska Caixeta Nascimento
Sara Santana Pires
Suzilei Silva Dos Anjos
Tcherry Tson Dos Santos
Thayssa Stephani Fernandes Silva
Victoria Ribeiro Lima
Vitoria Marins Macedo
Waytler Sales Silva
Yara Gabriella Silva Ferreira
Yasmin Sales Santana
Maria Eduarda Oliveira Lopes
Ana Laura Santana Prado Barbosa
Renato Silva Rodrigues Filho
Aislin Breancini
Vinicius Mateus Martins Rosa
Poliana Martins Pacheco
Carlos Dias De Oliveira Junior
Angelina Silva Dos Anjos
Marciele Silva Pinto
Lara Espindola Cardoso
Jennifer Deyse Da Silva Jacob
Matheus Henrique Borges Fonseca
Gilberto Silva Borges
Cecilia Andrade Pereira
Isabela Marins
Cesar Divino Halabi De Paula
Eduardo Miranda De Mello
Ihasmim Da Silva De Jesus
Lauany Freitas Silva
Jéssica Alves Dos Reis
Maria Natalia Martins Cordeiro
Laysa Silva Passos
Sabrinna Gabrielle Mendes Ribeiro
Mateus Ribeiro Silva
Mariana Dos Santos Neves
Maria Eduarda Fernandes De
Anna Julia Silva Araujo
Emilly Vitéria Leite Da Silva
Aline Floripes Alves Borges
Gabriela Borges Carmo
Maryanna Ferreira Borges
Samarha Oliveira Freitas
Elenilson Victor Pereira Alves
Rubens Gomes Nunes Neto
Osvaldo Santos Cruz
Rafael Martins Gomes
Thiago Augusto Mendes Morais
Talita Celia Ribeiro
Leandro Carlos Tavares Da
Angelica Florinda Naves

16/01/2023

Curso
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria

Classificagao
91°
95°
75°
69°
108°
87°
51°
101°
105°
66°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°
1440
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

Status

Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada
Aprovado - Segunda Chamada

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Lista de espera

Pagina 2 de 4



Resultado Processo Seletivo

UniCerrado 2023/1
Segunda Chamada

Nome
Rafaela Pereira Arantes
Nildomar Antonio Dos Santos
Diego Henrique Santos Silva
Geovana Dos Santos Silva
Elisangela Alves De Jesus
lury Alexandre Cascao
Bruna Batista Silva
Ana Claudia Menezes Arrais
Thalya Santos Alves
Bruna Messias De Jesus Borges
Isadora Flores Lourencgo Ferreira
Brayner Serafim De Oliveira
Pericles Augusto Santos Lopes
Wanderson Delfino De Souza
Graziele Mendes Silva
Victoria Malaquias Borges
Yara Lucia Da Silva Mendes
Guilherme Alves Demarchi
Gabriel Rocha Oliveira
Haian Leonel De Souza
Eduarda Oliveira Miranda
Ana Beatriz De Marcos Barreto
Wiglison Gabriell Carmo Santos
Sablinne Gabrielle Assungao
Kellen Cristielen Marques Santana
Nayara Cristina Rodrigues Barbosa
Gabriele Viana Barbosa
Géssyca Santos Silva
Ellen Souza De Oliveira Cavalcante
Maria Fernanda Pires Ribeiro
Julia Christina Rosa Pereira
Gustavo Elias Mendes
Marcelo Augusto De Oliveira Pires
Gabriela Melo Campos
Maria Maria Alves Martins Da Silva
Monica Ribeiro De Oliveira
Ana Luiza Ferreira Pimenta
Maria Eduarda Vieira Da Costa
Thayssa Vctoria Alexandre Dias Rosa
Luiza Da Cunha Gomes Ribeiro
Marlom Mariano Coimbra
Ana Laura Gomes Silva
Herycky Maycky Santos Hongo
Wanessa Serafim Souza
Joao Pedro Carvalho Pereira
Leandro Mendes Mendonga
Joado Gabriel Rocha Oliveira
Ytallo Eduardo Magalhaes Barros
lago Eduardo Alves Costa
Maria Luisa Marques Gomes

16/01/2023

Curso
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria

Classificagao
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°
200°

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

Status
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
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Resultado Processo Seletivo

UniCerrado 2023/1
Segunda Chamada

Nome
Marcelly Martins Dias
Jodo Pedro Marques De Almeida
Luiz Fernando Guerra Marques
Maria Fernanda Campos Gongalves
Ana Carolina Pires Guimaraes
Naiane Oliveira Mendes Aleixo
Bruna Silva Florentino
Rener Vieira De Sousa
Paulo Dias Lopes Junior
Gabriela Rodrigues Castilho
Samira Fernandes De Moura Ribeiro
Maria Eduarda Alves De Amorim
Thays Lorrayne De Melo Borges
Hayla Camila Aparecida Mendonca
Lara Cristina Rodrigues Abréo
Francisca Graciete Morais Dos
Vitéria Silva Camargo
Izabella Naves Pereira
Sabrina Pereira De Sousa
Fabricio Gomes Rocha
Laryssa Lais Nunes Brito
Luana Félix Sousa
Jodo Paulo Marques Freitas Silva
Maria Eduarda Pires Almeida
Gracielle Luiza Alves Castilho
Thammilla Brito Barreiros
Lucas José Gomes De Paula
Heitor Oliveira Estevam
Yasmin Tavares Da Cruz
Maiara Cristina Bessa Do Carmo
Vynderson Winder Costa Hondrio
Jodo Pedro Inacio Marques
Jhully Cardoso Da Silva
Lauany Alves Carvalho
Raquel Lucia Da Silva
Fernanda Aparecida Neves Da Silva
Edriana Da Silveira
Thaisa Paula Azevedo Silva
Taynara Vieira Silva
Sarah Cristina Santos Gongalves
Rodrigo Almeida Dorneles Gomes
Luiz Felipe Alves De Almeida

16/01/2023

Curso
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria

Classificagao
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°
239°
240°
241°
242°

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

Status
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
Lista de espera
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